

Dear 4-H Supporter,

Previously, you have generously donated to the 4-H Booster Club and we hope you continue your support for the 2024 4-H year. The Pulaski County 4-H Council provides educational opportunities for over 350 youth in learning through hands-on experience about responsibility, time management, communication, team work, and decision-making skills.

Donors will be recognized at the Pulaski County 4-H & Community Fair and during our Recognition Program. The 4-H youth and volunteers of the community thank you for your new or continued support for the program.

Pulaski County 4-H Council is a non-profit youth development organization that relies on the generous support of donations from donors like you. We are constantly working to provide all of our 4-H youth with support to participate in 4-H related activities. These activities include 4-H Camp, 4-H Round-Up, 4-H Academy, and more. Your donations also provide funds for scholarships and non-livestock trophies.

Recognize donors by level of giving:

Blue Ribbon up to \$25
Merit Award \$26-\$50
Reserve Champion \$51-\$100
Champion \$101-\$200
Reserve Grand Champion \$201-\$300
Grand Champion \$301 and above



Sincerely,

Pulaski County 4-H Council

Keep this letter	as a form of rec	eipt. No goods	or services wer	e provided ii	n return for	r this gift.
Check #/Cash	in th	e amount of \$_	Date	mailed		



$\begin{array}{c} \textbf{Donor Form} \\ \textbf{Please return no later than April 1}^{st} \end{array}$

₹ ₹ ₹

Donation to: Pulaski Co. 4-H Council

	rson to appear on all promotic		
Address:			
Phone:			
Email:			
Check #/Cash	in the amount of \$	Date mailed	
Donor Level:			
Checks enclosed to 4-	H Council can be made out to	o the <u>Pulaski County 4-H Co</u>	uncil and mailed to:
Purdue Extension-Pul Attention: Pulaski Co 125 South Riverside I Winamac, IN 46996	unty 4-H Council		

We truly appreciate your generous support!